
City of Dallas

Legislation Text

1500 Marilla Street
Council Chambers, 6th Floor

Dallas, Texas 75201

Public Works: Authorize the ratification of a resolution for the construction services contract for an
emergency contract to repair the pavement and its supporting sloped embankment of the 1300 block
of North Cockrell Hill Road - Camino Construction, L.P., lowest responsible bidder of six - Not to
exceed $1,211,088.00 - Financing: Street and Alley Improvement Fund ($605,544.00) and
Wastewater Capital Improvement G Fund ($605,544.00)

File #: 22-2640, Version: 1

City of Dallas Printed on 4/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

